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43 dOaN aVENuE 
This is the Total Package! 
Family Home with 2 Garages 
on a close in a desirable area! 
4 beds, 4 baths, large private 
back yard. $549,900

Make a windowless room 
sEEM brIGHTEr a4

Make your laundry room
MOrE EffIcIENT

Protect your home
frOM radON a10

a14

your Weekly Guide to Central alberta homes auGusT 16, 2019

Nadine Marchand
403-342-7700

Royal Carpet Realty Ltd.

See page 16 for more details
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network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Gerald
doré

403.872.4505

For more inFormation on these and all my other listinGs please Go to www.geralddore.ca

towering spruce trees & privacy on this 1.5 acre 
park-like setting just minutes from red deer.  

1832 sq. ft., 5 beds, 3 baths, walkout bungalow 
- w/dble. att., garage.  mls#Ca0171902 

230 poplar ridGe | $599,900

4 level split, dbl. att. heated gar., south 
exposure. 4 beds, 3 baths, larger lot, 

stunning park-like yard. 
mls# Ca0170912

19 dietz Close | $409,900

Beautiful, classic large bungalow on a 
large lot in a quiet close. 5 beds, 3 baths, 2 
fireplaces, space for rV. over 1500 sq. ft w/
granite, hardwood floors. mls#Ca0160926

17 ryan Close | $424,900

riverfront luxury home! Custom-built Bowood 
home backing onto red deer river and the 

Waskasoo park trail system! 6 beds, 4 baths.
mls# Ca0168316

4756 56 street | $889,000

neW priCe!

39 Hill CresCent 
Large 2 storey, 4 Bdrms 
up! Backing onto the trees!  
A must see! - Fully finished 
with att. double Garage!

Call Alex!

$449,900

23 stewArt street
Location is perfect for this 
fabulous fully finished Sun-
nybrook home just steps to 
the local school and parks. 
Home comes with detached 
double garage!

now $292,000!

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

4812 56 AVE, INNISFAIL
Over 2100 sq ft fully de-
veloped up & down with 4 
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 
Huge Double Detached Ga-
rage. Call Alex!

120 HENDERSON CRES 
PENHOLD!

Awesome 3 bdrm fully fin. & 
updated townhome. Yard is 
fully fenced with 2 car parking 
pad. Upgraded flooring & stain-
less appliances! Call Alex

23 STEWART STREET
Location is fabulous for this 
fully finished Sunnybrook 
home just steps to the local 
school and parks. Home 
comes with detached double 
garage!

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer on 
pavement! 4 bdrms, 4 baths 
with double attached garage 
situated on 1.6 acres. 

Call Alex to view!

14 - 5816 65 STREET
JUST LISTED!

Main floor for easy access! 
Here is a cute little one bed-
room main floor unit, ready to 
move in. Call Alex to view!

OPEN HOUSE: SUN, 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE: SAT, 2-4 PM

JUST $624,900! REDUCED! $239,000 JUST $319,900! JUST $324,500!

100 inglewood drive
Fully finished show home 
with walk out basement is 
move in ready! This Beau-
tifully finished home has 
much to offer 

Call Alex!

JUST liSTED!

open House: sAt 2-4 pm

26 dAlton Close 
Spectacular large walk out 
bungalow with triple car 
garage! Executive living!

Call Alex today to
view!

4607 49 street
Downtown Red Deer is the 
place to live, work, play and 
do business -  charming 613 
sq. ft. bungalow. 

Call Alex!

only $209,900

sold!!!

Call 403-314-4357 or email sales@yourhouseyourhome.ca 
for more information or to book your ads.

HOME
Your House Your

your Weekly Guide to Central Alberta Real Estate
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Helping You Make The Right Move  403-307-5581

Bett Portelance

120 Andrews 
Close

1149 sq. ft. 
1/2 duplex 
bungalow, 

5 bdr, 3 baths, 
attached garage. 

Open House

Would you like to pay less for utilities? Here are ten 
tips to help make your home more energy efficient 
and reduce your monthly costs.

Install a programmable thermostat. Set it to adjust 
the temperature whenever you’re sleeping or 
away from home for more than a few hours.

Wash your clothes in cold water instead of hot. 
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